Limit Switch
ALS Series
Your brand of choice
Limit Switch
苏州西门子电器有限公司上海分公司
上海市广中西路 777弄 55号启迪大厦 301
邮编 : 200072

LS3
-P
Name Type Module type Order code Stroke diagram Dimension
C
ircu
la
r p
lu
n
ger
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /A0
Slow action
2NC
ALS3-PS02□ /A0
Quick action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PQ11□ /A0
Quick action
2NC
ALS3-PQ02□ /A0
C
ircu
la
r p

深度5
Note:  □ means the type of waterproof connector (A:M20, B:M16, C:Pg11, D:Pg13.5)
◎ Product order code selection list
ALS Series Limit Switch
ALS3-P
LIMIT SWITCH
ALS3-P ALS3-P SERIES LIMIT SWITCH
ALS3-P
083-P /
A
LS3
-P
名称 样式 模块类型 订货型号 行程图 外形尺寸
R
o
ller p
lu
n
ger (S
S
)
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /A2
Slow action
2NC
ALS3-PS02□ /A2
Quick action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PQ11□ /A2
Quick action
2NC
ALS3-PQ02□ /A2
R
o
ller p
lu
n
ger (p
la
stic)
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /A3
Slow action
2NC
ALS3-PS02□ /A3
Quick action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PQ11□ /A3
Quick action
2NC
ALS3-PQ02□ /A3
 12N Max
 12N Max
 10N Max
 10N Max
 12N Max
 12N Max
 10N Max
 10N Max
3
20±0.1
22±0.1
31
Ø10
31
金属滚轮
R2.3±0.05
47±0.2
9±0.2
树脂滚轮
R2.3±0.05
Ø9.5x5
30
20±0.1
22±0.1
31
9±0.23
30
11
21 86
2-Ø4±0.15

LS3
-P
名称 样式 模块类型 订货型号 行程图 外形尺寸
O
b
liq
u
e a
n
g
le ro
cker a
rm
(h
o
rizo
n
ta
l)
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /B1
Slow action
2NC
ALS3-PS02□ /B1
Quick action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PQ11□ /B1
Quick action
2NC
ALS3-PQ02□ /B1
O
b
liq
u

LS3
-P
名称 样式 模块类型 订货型号 行程图 外形尺寸
B
id
irectio
n
al ro
cker arm
(resin
 ro
ller    resin
 ro
cker)
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /C1
Slow action
2NC
ALS3-PS02□ /C1
Quick action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PQ11□ /C1
Quick action
2NC
ALS3-PQ02□ /C1
B
id
irectio
n

LS3
-P
名称 样式 模块类型 订货型号 行程图 外形尺寸
B
id
irectio
n
a
l ro
cker a
rm
(m
eta
l ro
ller    m
eta
l ro
cker)
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /C3
Slow action
2NC
ALS3-PS02□ /C3
Quick action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PQ11□ /C3
Quick action
2NC
ALS3-PQ02□ /C3
Slow action
1NO+1NC
ALS3-PS11□ /C4
Slow action

Instructions
◎  Ordering Instructions (ALS3 Series)
Finished product order code
ALS3-P
       ALS3-PF-A0 - ALS3-PF-D2
Remarks
ALS Series Limit Switch
ALS1-M / ALS1-P
ALS1-M / ALS1-P
series LIMIT SWITCH
ALS
28ALS /
O
rdering
Instructions
◎ Ordering Instructions (ALS1 Series)
Finished product order code
ALS1-P11/B1
       ALS1-P11/A1 + ALS1-PF-B1
Remarks
29
Your brand of choice
www.si-apt.com 29ALS /
O
rdering
Instructions
◎ Accessory order code selection list (actuator)
Name Type Order code Remarks
Roller plunger ALS1-PF-B1 Plastic roller
Roller plunger ALS1-PF-B2 Metal roller
Roller rocker arm ALS1-PF-D1 Plastic roller
Roller rocker arm ALS1-PF-D2 Metal roller
Oblique angle rocker arm ALS1-PF-E1 塑料滚轮
Oblique angle rocker arm ALS1-PF-E2 Metal roller
Bidirectional rocker arm ALS1-PF-F1
Plastic roller
Bidirectional rocker
Bidirectional rocker arm with
adjustable length
ALS1-PF-G1
Φ 19mmPlastic roller
Bidirectional rocker
Bidirectional rocker arm with
adjustable length
ALS1-PF-G3
Φ 50mmPlastic roller
Movable
range
Movable
range
Movable
range
ALS Series Limit Switch
ALS1-M / ALS1-P
ALS1-M / ALS1-P
series LIMIT SWITCH
ALS
30ALS /
O
rdering
Instructions
◎ Accessory order code selection list (actuator)
Name Type Order code Remarks
Rod actuator ALS1-PF-H1 200mm long plastic rod
Rod actuator ALS1-PF-H2 330mm long plastic rod
Rod actuator ALS1-PF-H3 200mm long aluminum rod
Rod actuator ALS1-PF-H4 200mm long spring
Spring rod actuator ALS1-PF-S1 50mm long plastic rod end
Spring rod actuator ALS1-PF-S2 50mm long metal rod end
Circular plunger
(with M18x1 sleeve) ALS1-PF-K With M18x1 sleeve
Circular plunger
(with M18x1 sleeve) ALS1-PF-L With M18x1 sleeve